
Institute of Home Science 

University of Kashmir 

Hazratbal Srinagar-190006-(Kashmir) J&K 

[NAAC Accredited Grade A+]. 
 

                 Date: 10-10-2024 

Following is allocation of faculty members for mentoring M.Sc. Home Science Batch 2024 students for 

student related academic issues, competitive exam counselling and updates. The mentors assigned for the Ist 

semester shall continue for all the four semesters. 

Mentor Alloted Contacts details of Mentor Roll No. Specialization 

Prof. Hummara 

Azim 

E-mail: drhumaira@uok.edu.in 

Phone: 9906581405 

 

24052110001 

24052110002 

24052110003 

24052110004 

24052110005 

24052110006 

24052110007 

24052110008 

Extension and 

Communication 

 

Prof. F. A. 

Masoodi 

E-mail: 

masoodi_fa@students.uok.edu.in 

Phone: 9419135876 

 

24050110001 

24050110002 

24050110003 

24050110004 

24050110005 

24050110006 

Food Science and Nutrition 

 

Prof. Shafia 

Nazir 

E-mail: shafianazir@uok.edu.in 

Phone: 9858406406 

24053110001 

24053110002 

24053110003 

24053110004 

Human Development 

 

Prof. Muzamil 

Jan 

E-mail: 

muzamiljan.ss@gmail.com 

Phone: 9419403278 

 

24052110009 

24052110010 

24052110011 

24052110012 

24052110013 

24052110014 

24052110015 

24052110016 

Extension and 

Communication 

 

mailto:drhumaira@uok.edu.in
mailto:masoodi_fa@students.uok.edu.in
mailto:shafianazir@uok.edu.in
mailto:muzamiljan.ss@gmail.com


Dr. Naila Irshad 

Shah 

E-mail: nailairshad@uok.edu.in 

Phone: 9419075505 

24051110002 

24051110003 

24051110004 

24051110005 

24051110006 

24051110007 

Dietetics and Clinical 

Nutrition 

 

Dr. Gazala 

Nisar 

E-mail: gazalanisar@uok.edu.in 

Phone: 9906834330 

24051110001 

24051110008 

24051110009 

24051110010 

24051110011 

24051110012 

24051110013 

Dietetics and Clinical 

Nutrition 

 

Dr. Shafia Jan 
E-mail: mshafia@uok.edu.in 

Phone: 8715031455 

24050110007 

24050110008 

24050110009 

24050110010 

24050110011 

24050110012 

24050110013 

Food Science and Nutrition 

 

Dr. Maria 

Maqbool 

E-mail: 

mariamaqbool6661@gmail.com  

Phone: 7006412409 

24053110005 

24053110006 

24053110007 

Human Development 

 

Dr. Nayera 

Masoodi 

E-mail: ennaarshah@gmail.com  

Phone: 7889873033 

24050110014 

24050110015 

24050110016 

24050110017 

24050110018 

Food Science and Nutrition 

 

 

 

                           

                       Director 

                                                                                   Dr. Hummera Azim 
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